附件 2
泰山科技学院教学建设及应用研究项目经费决算表
院（部）：（盖章）                              时间：       年    月    日
	项目名称
	

	项目编号
	
	项目负责人
	（签字）

	项目级别
	
	项目类别
	

	立项时间
	
	结题时间
	

	预算总额
	

	经费使用情况

	序号
	支出科目
	规格
	单价
（元）
	数量
	总计
（元）
	支出时间

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	

	经费审核

	教务处审核:

年	月	日

	财务处审核:

年	月	日

	主管校领导审批:

年	月	日



